
First Name Business Name Phone Location Website Photography Specialty
Agata Domanska Domanska Photography 917-903-7225 Sarasota, FL www.domanskaphotography.com Portrait
Agnieszka Ignas Aga Ignas Photography 941-961-0457 Sarasota, FL www.agaignas.com Portraiture, Wedding
Alfred Gordon Gordon Images 615-396-8776 Murfreesboro, TN https://gordonimages.com Portraiture, Wedding
Allan Mestel Allan Mestel Photography 941-807-7676 Bradenton, FL https://allanmestel.com Commercial, Fine Art, Portraiture
Carmen Schettino Carmen Schettino Photography  941-351-4465 Sarasota, FL www.carmenschettinophotography.com Portraiture
Charles Neubauer Neubauers' Gulfcoast Photography  941-366-0856 Nokomis, FL Retired
Christina Slemp JnC Images 479-322-8666 Sarasota, FL christinam.lynn@gmail.com Portraiture, Sports, Other
Christine Thomas Christine Nicole Photography 941-524-0888 Sarasota, FL www.christinenicolephotography.com Portraiture
Connie Summers Connie Summers Photography 941-924-6007 Sarasota, FL www.conniesummers.com Pets, Stock, Wildlife
David Emmett David Marshall Photography Inc. 941-928-8233 Sarasota, FL Portraiture
David Graham David Alan Graham Photography 941-302-4495 Sarasota, FL www.davidalangrahamphotography.com

Aerial/Drone, Commercial, Photojournalist, Portraiture, 
Wedding

Donna Williams Donna Dee Photography 941-321-9146 Venice, FL www.donnadeephotography.com Fine Art, Real Estate
Gigi O'Dea Gigi Fine Art Prints 941-504-5486 Bradenton, FL https://gigifineartportraits.com Maternity/Newborn
Gloria Pearse 941-416-3523 Osprey, FL Retired
Heidemarie Burke Photographic Images , LLC 941-475-5148 Engelwood, FL www.heidemariephoto.com Commercial, Pets, Portraiture, Wedding
James Slemp JnC Images 479-322-8666 Sarasota, FL jimnchristy0608@gmail.com Portraiture, Sports, Other
Jennifer Gerardi Jennifer Gerardi Photography 917-621-6352 Osprey, FL www.jennifergerardiphotography.com Portraiture, Wedding
Jessica Guadagno Jessica Guadagno Photography 646-752-2177 Bradenton, FL https://www.jgpictures.com Commercial, Portraiture, Wedding
Joe Nuzzo Shutter Speak 941-202-4760 Lakewood Ranch, FL https://shutterspeak.net Portraiture, Sports, Wedding
Kate Hill-Moore 941-302-4144 Venice, FL Retired
Kathryn DeYoung Captures by Kathryn 917-816-2308 Lakewood Ranch, FL Fine Art, Portraiture
Marc Giverc Gallery Marina  727-424-6154 Parrish, FL Other
Martha Thompson Gigi Fine Art Prints 518-312-2598 Parrish, FL https://gigifineartportraits.com Other
Marina Proskuina Gallery Marina  386-316-4699 Parrish, FL www.gallerymarina.com Fine Art, Portraiture
Michael Landes Pinnelas Tech. College Photography 863-512-2637 St. Petersburg Photography Instructor
Mike Fults Mike Fults Photography 941-866-4239 Lakewood Ranch, FL Wildlife
Monica Amaya Monica Amaya Photography 941-429-8965 North Port, FL www.monicaamayaphotography.com Portraiture, Seniors
Rachel Collet Loft Archit. & Real Estate Photography 941-376-7737 Sarasota, FL https://loftphotographer.com Architectural, Real Estate
Ron Bernard Ron Bernard Photography & Fine Art 941-745-3112 Bradenton, FL www.bernardphotography.com Fine Art, Real Estate
Sandy Macys Sandy Macys Photography 802-310-8875 Rotonda, FL www.macysphoto.com Architectural, Photojournalist, Sports, Stock
Scott Hime Hime Photography, Inc. 941-924-9287 Sarasota, FL www.himephotography.com Portraiture
Sue Prentzel Sue Prentzel Photography 941-747-9896 North Port, FL http://www.sueprentzelphoto.com/ Fine Art, Portraiture
Sylwia Ok Sylwia Ok Photography, LLC 941-224-0550 Sarasota, FL www.sylwiaok.com Commercial, Fine Art, Maternity/Newborn, Pets, Portraiture
Trina Bauer Trina Bauer Photography 814-360-2724 Venice, FL www.trinabauerphotography.com Pets 


